
Buddy Trap B 2024 Weekly Report for Week 9 
June 13th, 2024 

Pairings: 12 vs 9  10 vs 5  7 vs 11  4 vs 6  2 vs 3  8 vs 1 
 

Team 1: Hot Shots! 
 

Score: 38.3 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Pat Mauch  15 16.25 4.7 19.7 16.11 4.8 9 0  145 
*Jean Stanke  17 20.75 1.6 18.6 20.33 1.9 9 0  183 
 
 

Team 2: Bacon + Eggs 
 

Score: 41.5 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Aaron Aaron  18 15.63 5.2 23.0 15.89 5.0 9 0  143 
  Natalie Natalie  15 18.00 3.5 18.5 17.67 3.7 9 0  159 
 
 

Team 3: Holy Trap! 
 

Score: 44.8 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Troy Broton  22 18.63 3.1 23.0 19.00 2.8 9 0  171 
*Swenson Ron  19 19.00 2.8 21.8 19.00 2.8 9 1  171 
 
 

Team 4: Chips Ahoy 
 

Score: 46.5 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Jeremy Hyllberg  20 19.50 2.5 22.5 19.56 2.4 9 0  176 
  Stephanie Hyllberg  24 16.50 4.6 24.0 17.33 4.0 9 0  156 
 



Buddy Trap B 2024 Weekly Report for Week 9 
June 13th, 2024 

Pairings: 12 vs 9  10 vs 5  7 vs 11  4 vs 6  2 vs 3  8 vs 1 
 

Team 5: Double Taps 
 

Score: 43.8 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Dan Meyer  24 20.00 2.1 24.0 20.44 1.8 9 0  184 
*Justin Mrugala  17 19.00 2.8 19.8 18.78 3.0 9 0  169 
 
 

Team 6: Group Therapy 
 

Score: 42.0 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Rick Barbera  17 19.50 2.5 19.5 19.22 2.6 9 0  173 
  Hunter Tauzell  21 20.75 1.6 22.6 20.78 1.6 9 0  187 
 
 

Team 7: Trap Pros 
 

Score: 41.1 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Aaron McAllister  20 21.57 1.0 21.0 21.38 1.1 8 0  171 
*Matthew McAllister  19 21.43 1.1 20.1 21.13 1.3 8 1  169 
 
 

Team 8: Spillin Drinks 
 

Score: 45.1 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Thomas Mannstedt  17 17.13 4.1 21.1 17.11 4.1 9 0  154 
  Brandon Zafflze  24 19.13 2.7 24.0 19.67 2.3 9 0  177 
 



Buddy Trap B 2024 Weekly Report for Week 9 
June 13th, 2024 

Pairings: 12 vs 9  10 vs 5  7 vs 11  4 vs 6  2 vs 3  8 vs 1 
 

Team 9: Marksmen 
 

Score: 43.8 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Greg LeVesseur  19 20.38 1.8 20.8 20.22 1.9 9 0  182 
*Mark Levesseur  22 15.75 5.1 23.0 16.44 4.6 9 0  148 
 
 

Team 10: Daisy's Guns 
 

Score: 40.7 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Adam Ellis  20 18.63 3.1 23.0 18.78 3.0 9 0  169 
  Dustin Kuntz  16 20.63 1.7 17.7 20.11 2.0 9 0  181 
 
 

Team 11: Dusting Duo 
 

Score: 45.1 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Ben Vojtech  20 16.13 4.8 23.0 16.56 4.5 9 0  149 
  Nate Vojtech  22 22.88 0.1 22.1 22.78 0.2 9 0  205 
 
 

Team 12: Holte & Danielson 
 

Score: 30.0 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Dominic Danielson   17.80 3.6  17.80 3.6 5 0  89 
  Ethan Holte   19.40 2.5  19.40 2.5 5 0  97 
 
 
Super Shooters: None 
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Buddy Trap B 2024 Weekly Report for Week 9 
June 13th, 2024 

Pairings: 12 vs 9  10 vs 5  7 vs 11  4 vs 6  2 vs 3  8 vs 1 
 
Buddy Trap B 2024 Team Standings through week 9 
 
Team 11 Dusting Duo 4.0 
Team 12 Holte & Danielson 2.0 
Team 10 Daisy's Guns 2.0 
Team 9 Marksmen 2.0 
Team 8 Spillin Drinks 2.0 
Team 7 Trap Pros 2.0 
Team 6 Group Therapy 2.0 
Team 5 Double Taps 2.0 
Team 4 Chips Ahoy 2.0 
Team 3 Holy Trap! 2.0 
Team 1 Hot Shots! 2.0 
Team 2 Bacon + Eggs 0.0 
 



Buddy Trap B 2024 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 9 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Nate Vojtech 205 22.78 9 0 Dusting Duo 
Hunter Tauzell 187 20.78 9 0 Group Therapy 
Dan Meyer 184 20.44 9 0 Double Taps 
Jean Stanke 183 20.33 9 0 Hot Shots! 
Greg LeVesseur 182 20.22 9 0 Marksmen 
Dustin Kuntz 181 20.11 9 0 Daisy's Guns 
Brandon Zafflze 177 19.67 9 0 Spillin Drinks 
Jeremy Hyllberg 176 19.56 9 0 Chips Ahoy 
Rick Barbera 173 19.22 9 0 Group Therapy 
Aaron McAllister 171 21.38 8 0 Trap Pros 
Troy Broton 171 19.00 9 0 Holy Trap! 
Swenson Ron 171 19.00 9 1 Holy Trap! 
Adam Ellis 169 18.78 9 0 Daisy's Guns 
Justin Mrugala 169 18.78 9 0 Double Taps 
Matthew McAllister 169 21.13 8 1 Trap Pros 
Natalie Natalie 159 17.67 9 0 Bacon + Eggs 
Stephanie Hyllberg 156 17.33 9 0 Chips Ahoy 
Thomas Mannstedt 154 17.11 9 0 Spillin Drinks 
Ben Vojtech 149 16.56 9 0 Dusting Duo 
Mark Levesseur 148 16.44 9 0 Marksmen 
Pat Mauch 145 16.11 9 0 Hot Shots! 
Aaron Aaron 143 15.89 9 0 Bacon + Eggs 
Ethan Holte 97 19.40 5 0 Holte & Danielson 
Dominic Danielson 89 17.80 5 0 Holte & Danielson 
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